Product information General:
- Standard Reeve Crane Blocks may be used on a wide variety of land based
cranes such as mobile and crawler cranes. They are an excellent choice where
frequent block change is required.
- Double sealed maintenance free roller bearings.
- Design Factor of Safety of 4:1.
- Forged high tensile steel DIN hooks.
- Ductile iron sheaves, featuring graphite lubricated groove.
- High impact resistant side plates.
- Operational temperature range -40 up to +80°C.
- Lubrication on hook suspension.
- 4 or 8 point hook locking device.
- Fast reeve guide for fast reeving.
- Safety latch with locking pin.
- C3M finish in signal yellow with black striping.
Options:
- Double hook.
- Double hook with shackle hole.
- Quad hook.
- Shackle stud eye.
Important:
Inquiries for custom versions are welcome!
... Read more
Fast Reeve Crane Blocks 5 sheave
1 / 3
 July 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.certex.pl
Blueprint
Technical data
Код товара WLL
ton
Model Rope
Ø
mm
Sheave
dia.
mm
Hooksize B
mm
L
mm
O
mm
T
mm
TA
mm
TB
mm
TLmm
mm
Ø D1 mm
mm
Ø D2 mm
mm
Ø Z mm
mm
Вес
kg
6097FRB35516550E 50
FRB 355 .16 .5 .50
.E
16 410 / 355 12 959 1 342 84 28 500 382 1 224 410 355 32 500
6097FRB36019563E 63
FRB 360 .19 .5 .63
.E
19 420 / 360 16 973 1 375 97 30 510 422 1 243 420 360 37 600
6097FRB40019563E 63
FRB 400 .19 .5 .63
.E
19 460 / 400 16 1 048 1 520 97 30 570 432 1 388 460 400 37 750
6097FRB45022580E 80
FRB 450 .22 .5 .80
.E
22 515 / 450 20 1 188 1 730 110 30 600 437 1 580 515 450 43 815
6097FRB45024580E 80
FRB 450 .24 .5 .80
.E
24 515 / 450 20 1 188 1 730 110 40 600 437 1 580 515 450 52 815
6097FRB36019580E 80
FRB 360 .19 .5 .80
.E
19 420 / 360 20 1 082 1 502 110 30 510 482 1 352 420 360 37 820
6097FRB40019580E 80
FRB 400 .19 .5 .80
.E
19 460 / 400 20 1 147 1 597 110 30 570 507 1 447 460 400 37 820
6097FRB450245100E 100
FRB 450 .24 .5 .100
.E
24 515 / 450 25 1 263 1 768 132 45 600 417 1 598 515 450 52 910
6097FRB450265100EA 100
FRB 450 .26 .5 .100
.E .A
26 515 / 450 25 1 263 1 768 132 40 600 417 1 598 515 450 52 910
6097FRB450265100EB 100
FRB 450 .26 .5 .100
.E .B
26 515 / 450 25 1 263 1 768 132 40 600 507 1 598 515 450 52 1 140
6097FRB528245125E 125
FRB 528 .24 .5 .125
.E
24 595 / 528 32 1 333 1 913 137 45 710 622 1 723 595 528 52 1 820
6097FRB528265125E 125
FRB 528 .26 .5 .125
.E
26 595 / 528 32 1 333 1 913 137 45 710 622 1 723 595 528 52 1 820
6097FRB528285125E 125
FRB 528 .28 .5 .125
.E
28 595 / 528 32 1 333 1 913 137 50 710 622 1 723 595 528 59 1 820
6097FRB528265150E 150
FRB 528 .26 .5 .150
.E
26 595 / 528 40 1 333 1 935 167 50 710 602 1 723 595 528 52 1 820
Fast Reeve Crane Blocks 5 sheave
2 / 3
 July 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.certex.pl
6097FRB528285150E 150
FRB 528 .28 .5 .150
.E
28 595 / 528 40 1 333 1 938 167 50 710 622 1 726 595 528 59 1 820
6097FRB575285150E 150
FRB 575 .28 .5 .150
.E
28 650 / 575 40 1 383 2 015 167 50 770 572 1 803 650 575 52 1 820
6097FRB528285160E 160
FRB 528 .28 .5 .160
.E
28 595 / 528 40 1 502 2 191 167 50 710 662 1 979 595 528 59 2 270
6097FRB575285160E 160
FRB 575 .28 .5 .160
.E
28 650 / 575 40 1 591 2 223 167 50 770 592 2 011 650 575 59 2 270
6097FRB670285200E 200
FRB 670 .28 .5 .200
.E
28 760 / 670 50 1 716 2 442 188 50 870 782 2 206 760 670 59 3 560
6097FRB670325200E 200
FRB 670 .32 .5 .200
.E
32 760 / 670 50 1 716 2 442 188 60 870 782 2 206 760 670 66 3 560
Technical data
Код товара WLL
ton
Model Rope
Ø
mm
Sheave
dia.
mm
Hooksize B
mm
L
mm
O
mm
T
mm
TA
mm
TB
mm
TLmm
mm
Ø D1 mm
mm
Ø D2 mm
mm
Ø Z mm
mm
Вес
kg
Fast Reeve Crane Blocks 5 sheave
3 / 3
 July 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.certex.pl